COMBO
trim
 Round luminaire housing in aluminium with
trim; suitable for installation in plasterboard cei­
lings; suitable for ceiling thickness of 10-25 mm;
surface powder coated; up to ø600 mm: insta­
llation without tools using snap spring closure;
highly reflective coating of the PCB for impro­

220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC pure white, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL pure white, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
72
ø 316
305 100
COMBO 450 trim
220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC pure white, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL pure white, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
72
ø 466
455 100
COMBO 600 trim
220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC pure white, CRI ≥ 80
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
72
ø 616
605 100
9.2 W 3000 K 979 lm 106 lm/W 064-10315 7K
4000 K 1040 lm 113 lm/W 064-10316 7K
10.1 W tunable w. 1050 lm 104 lm/W 064-1031D37K
9.2 W 3000 K 993 lm 108 lm/W 064-10315 7O
4000 K 1050 lm 114 lm/W 064-10316 7O
10.1 W tunable w. 1060 lm 105 lm/W 064-1031D37O
16.7 W 3000 K 2060 lm 123 lm/W 064-10415 7K
4000 K 2180 lm 131 lm/W 064-10416 7K
18.0 W tunable w. 2170 lm 121 lm/W 064-1041D37K
16.7 W 3000 K 2050 lm 123 lm/W 064-10415 7O
4000 K 2170 lm 130 lm/W 064-10416 7O
18.0 W tunable w. 2150 lm 119 lm/W 064-1041D37O
30.0 W 3000 K 4060 lm 135 lm/W 064-10515 7K
4000 K 4300 lm 143 lm/W 064-10516 7K
34.0 W tunable w. 4420 lm 130 lm/W 064-1051D37K
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

220-240 V220-240 V 220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
10
5
ø 916
905 105
COMBO 1200 trim
220-240 V220-240 V 220-240 V X-PERT
MICROPRISMATIC pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
OPAL pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
10
5
ø 1216
1205 105
Mounting accessories (optional)
FALL PROTECTION
TYPE ORDER CODE
for COMBO 300 / 450 / 600
15
0
0
30.0 W 3000 K 4020 lm 134 lm/W 064-10515 7O
4000 K 4250 lm 142 lm/W 064-10516 7O
34.0 W tunable w. 4370 lm 129 lm/W 064-1051D37O
56.0 W 3000 K 7460 lm 133 lm/W 064-1071537K
4000 K 7900 lm 141 lm/W 064-1071637K
60.0 W tunable w. 7700 lm 128 lm/W 064-1071D37K
56.0 W 3000 K 7440 lm 133 lm/W 064-1071537O
4000 K 7880 lm 141 lm/W 064-1071637O
60.0 W tunable w. 7670 lm 128 lm/W 064-1071D37O
92.0 W 3000 K 12600 lm 137 lm/W 064-1081537K
4000 K 13300 lm 145 lm/W 064-1081637K
103.0 W tunable w. 13500 lm 131 lm/W 064-1081D37K
92.0 W 3000 K 12600 lm 137 lm/W 064-1081537O
4000 K 13400 lm 146 lm/W 064-1081637O
103.0 W tunable w. 13500 lm 131 lm/W 064-1081D37O
3 pieces 064-1907500
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1